
EFFECTIVE DATE : 07.09.2023

~PENINSULAR MALAYSIA~

PERODUA ARUZ

MODEL

CODE

GOVT. APPROVED NET SELLING PRICE (Inclusive of 

Excise Duties, Sales Tax & Accessories)

No Plate

Utility Package 500.00       500.00       

TOTAL SALES PRICE

Road Tax

Registration Fee

HP Ownership

On The Road w/o Insurance Premium

Estimated Insurance Premium 

On The Road with Insurance Premium

Proposed sum insured

Road Tax

Registration Fee

HP Ownership

On The Road w/o Insurance Premium

Estimated Insurance Premium 

On The Road with Insurance Premium

Proposed sum insured

Note:  Price, color availability and specification are subject to change without prior notice.

81,258.95                            

78,000.00                                                  

150.00                                                 

50.00                                                   

73,400.00                                            

76,121.15                            

120.00                                                 

500.00                                                 

50.00                                                   

78,750.00                                            

2,508.95                                              

78,080.00                                            

120.00                                                 

78,000.00                                                  

120.00                                                 

500.00                                                 

150.00                                                 

50.00                                                   

78,400.00                                            

2,455.95                                              

80,855.95                            

2,318.15                                              

75,718.15                            

50.00                                                   

2,371.15                                              

73,750.00                                            

73,000.00                                                  

No.1, Ground Floor, Jalan PJS 8/11, Dataran Mentari, 46150 Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan

Tel: 03-5613 3969 & 5613 4969      Fax: 03-5613 5969        Email: igreen.automobile.sls@gmail.com

INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST

COMPANY PRICE LIST

 W5XZ 

ARUZ - 1500 X (AUTO)

72,540.00                                            

40.00                                                   

73,080.00                                            

120.00                                                 

73,000.00                                                  

ARUZ - 1500 AV (AUTO)

 W5VZ 

77,540.00                                            

40.00                                                   

IGREEN AUTOMOBILE SDN BHD (1245619-T)

For more information, please contact:


