

IGREEN AUTOMOBILE SDN BHD (1245619-T) THE NEW PERODUA

THE NEW PERODUA

EFFECTIVE DATE : 07.09.2023 ~PENINSULAR MALAYSIA~

PERODUA ARUZ

INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST

ELEVATE YOUR LIFE

MODEL	ARUZ - 1500 X (AUTO)	ARUZ - 1500 AV (AUTO)	
CODE	W5XZ	W5VZ	
GOVT. APPROVED NET SELLING PRICE (Inclusive of Excise Duties, Sales Tax & Accessories)	72,540.00	77,540.00	
No Plate	40.00	40.00	
Utility Package	500.00	500.00	
TOTAL SALES PRICE	73,080.00	78,080.00	
Road Tax	120.00	120.00	
Registration Fee	150.00	150.00	
HP Ownership	50.00	50.00	
On The Road w/o Insurance Premium	73,400.00	78,400.00	
Estimated Insurance Premium	2,318.15	2,455.95	
On The Road with Insurance Premium	75,718.15	80,855.95	
Proposed sum insured	73,000.00	78,000.00	

COMPANY PRICE LIST

Road Tax	120.00	120.00
Registration Fee	500.00	500.00
HP Ownership	50.00	50.00
On The Road w/o Insurance Premium	73,750.00	78,750.00
Estimated Insurance Premium	2,371.15	2,508.95
On The Road with Insurance Premium	76,121.15	81,258.95
Proposed sum insured	73,000.00	78,000.00

Note: Price, color availability and specification are subject to change without prior notice.









For more information,	please	contact: